Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Fiscal Year and Quarter FY24 Q1

Start date

2022-09-01

2023-04-01

2023-04-13

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-05-05

2023-05-29

2023-05-18

2023-04-06

2023-04-12

2023-04-12

2023-04-12

2023-04-19

2023-04-20

2023-04-20

2023-04-12

2023-04-12

2023-05-01

2023-04-27

2023-05-01

2023-05-03

2023-05-05

2023-05-04

Contract
reference
number

C22PSA056-1

C24PSA003

C24PSA007

C24PSA011

C24PSA013

C24PSA020

C24PSA026

C24PSA028

C24PSA029

C24PSA900

C24PSA901

C24PSA902

C24PSA903

C24PSA904

C24PSA905

C24PSA906

C24PSA907

C24PSA908

C24PSA909

C24PSA910

C24PSA911

C24PSA912

C24PSA913

C24PSA914

Ministry and office,
division or branch
procuring the service

Policy, Innovation and
Engagement

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Name of the contractor

BERLIN, EATON & ASSOCIATES LTD.

HEATHER JEAN BEATON INC.

ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.

INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE STRATEGY SOLUTIONS

INC.
THREE E TRAINING INC.

ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.

SANDBOX CONSULTING LTD

SANDBOX CONSULTING LTD

SANDBOX CONSULTING LTD

M D & C LAW LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

MILLER TITERLE LAW CORPORATION

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

DPRA CANADA, INC.

GROUNDS, RICHARD W**

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

DPRA CANADA, INC.

MILLER TITERLE LAW CORPORATION

MELANIE VIPOND LAW CORPORATION

Initial

Contract value

$

34,600

20,000

18,600

17,500

15,000

13,950

23,000

52,575

35,083

60,000

48,750

45,625

45,625

45,625

45,000

60,625

45,625

35,625

23,750

45,625

42,500

35,625

45,000

50,575

Amendment Contract value

$

Current

28,925.00 $

Amended
Description of Work

63,525.00 60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

Detailed Description

DESIGN, PREPARE, FACILITATE AND FOLLOW UP ON
FOUR 1/2 DAY SESSIONS WITH DMS AND ADMS OF
THE BCPS

Executive Coaching

Deliver 4 sessions of Workplace Violance Practical
Skills Webinar

Equity Diversity and Inclusion Executinve Training
FACILITATION OF THREE OFFERINGS OF FM220
Workplace Violence Practical Skills

Conflict Management Services ON-0013445-SAN
Conflict Management Services ON-0013445-SAN
Conflict Management Services ON-0013445-SAN
Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Delivery date

2023-07-31

2024-03-31
2023-05-31
2024-03-31
2024-03-31
2023-07-31
2023-12-15
2023-12-15
2023-12-15
2024-04-05
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-18
2024-04-19
2024-04-19
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-30
2024-04-26
2024-05-01
2024-05-02
2024-05-04

2024-05-03

Comments
(Optional, as required)

Effective date of Amendment #1:Jan 25, 2023
Delivery date changed from Mar 31, 2023 to Jul 31,

2023 and value increased by $28,925.00

Procurement Process

100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid

100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid



2023-05-04

2023-05-23

2023-05-31

2023-05-31

2023-06-02

2023-06-14

C24PSA915

C24PSA916

C24PSA917

C24PSA918

C24PSA919

C24PSA920

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

Employee Relations

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP

M D & C LAW LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

45,625

45,625

45,625

42,500

48,750

60,000

60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

Employee Relations Services

2024-05-03

2024-05-22

2024-05-30

2024-05-30

2024-06-01

2024-06-13

100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid
100 - Open competitive process posted
on BC Bid



	Q4 FY2022-2023

