Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Fiscal Year and Quarter FY24 Q1

	Contract	Ministry and office,		1.	nitial	Current		mondod				Comments (Optional as required)	
Start date	reference number	division or branch procuring the service	Name of the contractor		nitial act value	Current Amendmer		mended	Description of Work	Detailed Description	Delivery dat	(Optional, as required) e	Procurement Process
Start date	number	procuring the service		contr		/ includine			Description of Work		Denvery due		riocule inclicit riocess
2022-09-01	C22PSA056-1	Policy, Innovation and Engagement	BERLIN, EATON & ASSOCIATES LTD.	\$	34,600	\$ 28,925.	00\$	63,525.00	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	DESIGN, PREPARE, FACILITATE AND FOLLOW UP ON FOUR 1/2 DAY SESSIONS WITH DMS AND ADMS OF THE BCPS	2023-07-31	Effective date of Amendment #1:Jan 25, 2023 Delivery date changed from Mar 31, 2023 to Jul 31, 2023 and value increased by \$28,925.00	100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-01	C24PSA003	People and Organizational Development	HEATHER JEAN BEATON INC.	\$	20,000				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Executive Coaching	2024-03-31		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-13	C24PSA007	People and Organizational Development	ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.	\$	18,600				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Deliver 4 sessions of Workplace Violance Practical Skills Webinar	2023-05-31		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-06-01	C24PSA011	People and Organizational Development	INCLUSIVE EXCELLENCE STRATEGY SOLUTIONS INC.	\$	17,500				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Equity Diversity and Inclusion Executinve Training	2024-03-31		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-06-01	C24PSA013	People and Organizational Development	THREE E TRAINING INC.	\$	15,000				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	FACILITATION OF THREE OFFERINGS OF FM220	2024-03-31		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-06-01	C24PSA020	People and Organizational Development	ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.	\$	13,950				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Workplace Violence Practical Skills	2023-07-31		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-05	C24PSA026	People and Organizational Development	SANDBOX CONSULTING LTD	\$	23,000				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Conflict Management Services ON-0013445-SAN	2023-12-15		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-29	C24PSA028	People and Organizational Development	SANDBOX CONSULTING LTD	\$	52,575				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Conflict Management Services ON-0013445-SAN	2023-12-15		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-18	C24PSA029	People and Organizational Development	SANDBOX CONSULTING LTD	\$	35,083				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Conflict Management Services ON-0013445-SAN	2023-12-15		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-06	C24PSA900	Employee Relations	M D & C LAW LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$	60,000				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-05		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-12	C24PSA901	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	48,750				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-11		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-12	C24PSA902	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	45,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-11		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-12	C24PSA903	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	45,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-11		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-19	C24PSA904	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	45,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-18		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-20	C24PSA905	Employee Relations	MILLER TITERLE LAW CORPORATION	\$	45,000				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-19		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-20	C24PSA906	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	60,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-19		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-12	C24PSA907	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	45,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-11		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-12	C24PSA908	Employee Relations	DPRA CANADA, INC.	\$	35,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-11		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-01	C24PSA909	Employee Relations	GROUNDS, RICHARD W**	\$	23,750				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-30		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-04-27	C24PSA910	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	45,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-04-26		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-01	C24PSA911	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$	42,500				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-01		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-03	C24PSA912	Employee Relations	DPRA CANADA, INC.	\$	35,625				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-02		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-05	C24PSA913	Employee Relations	MILLER TITERLE LAW CORPORATION	\$	45,000				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-04		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid
2023-05-04	C24PSA914	Employee Relations	MELANIE VIPOND LAW CORPORATION	\$	50,575				60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-03		100 - Open competitive process poste on BC Bid

2023-05-04	C24PSA915	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$ 45,625	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-03	100 - Open competitive process posted on BC Bid
2023-05-23	C24PSA916	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$ 45,625	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-22	100 - Open competitive process posted on BC Bid
2023-05-31	C24PSA917	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$ 45,625	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-30	100 - Open competitive process posted on BC Bid
2023-05-31	C24PSA918	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$ 42,500	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-05-30	100 - Open competitive process posted on BC Bid
2023-06-02	C24PSA919	Employee Relations	SOUTHERN BUTLER PRICE LLP	\$ 48,750	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-06-01	100 - Open competitive process posted on BC Bid
2023-06-14	C24PSA920	Employee Relations	M D & C LAW LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$ 60,000	60 Professional Services- Operational & Regulatory	Employee Relations Services	2024-06-13	100 - Open competitive process posted on BC Bid